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SHORT TUBULIR BATIERY

ADVANCED
TUBULAR

TECHNOLOGY
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Overall Dimensions Container
Type
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)

306 173 223 PPCP
410 176 235 PPCP
410 715 272 PPCP
525 285 285 PPCP
503 189 411 PPCP
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